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2(20) 

A 

Dilipkumar Pawar (You) 

samiksha farakate 

Kartika Mane 

Amogh Tashi 

Also in the meeting (4) 

3 

ANANO 

ESTD. JUNE 
1964 

APUR 
16003 

One of the students reading Essay on Democracy



|Attendance for: 

|Date: 

Names 

Biru Baudane 

Kranti Benade 
|Anuja Chavan 

Pushpak Chavan 
|Swati Chavan 

Pratiksha Chougule 
Digvijay Desai 
Pratik Fase 

|Ganapati Gurav 
Piyush ingale 
Pallavi Kadam 

Pooja Khambe 
Ranjit Khandekar 
Snehal Kumbhar 

Raj Lade 
Rohit Landage 
Vijay Jagannath Lohar 
Amit Mane 

Kartika Mane 

|Samruddhi Mane 
Sayo Mhole 

|Mayuri Parit 
|Kalyani Patil 
Rutuja Patole 
Dilipkumar Pawar 
Krushnat Powar 

Rutuja Powar 
|Sourabh Ravan 

Tukaram Sargar 
Priyadarshani Sarnobat 
Mahek Shamalevale 

Sakshi Sutar 

|Apurva Swami 

|Amogh Tashi 
|Akanksha Thanekar 

Help/more info: 

class-list 

"2021-02-10" 

"2021-02-10" 

"Time:" "8:28" 

"Comme "Arrival "Last "# of 
"Email"nts" 

"https://tinyurl.com/y5peu3nk" 

"Meet ID: "cnh-eneg-ria" 

© Google Meet Attendahttps://tinyurl.com/y6k2yqts 

time" 

"8:52" 

"9:00" 

"8:36" 

"8:47" 

"8:29" 

"8:50" 
"8:28" 

"8:31" 

"8:32" 

"8:44" 
"9:03" 

"8:33" 

Seen" Checks""Joined" 
"10:01" "23" "1" 

"8:29" 

"9:07" 

"9:05" "16" 

"10:01"| "39" 

"8:47" "1" 

"10:01""46" 

"8:50" 
"9:00" "33" 
"10:01""29" 

"10:01" "43" 

"9:04" "21" 

"10:01""9" 

"8:50" "18" 

"8:29" "9:03" "42" 

"10:01" "46" 

"9:08" 

"3' 

"1" 

"1" 

"1" 

"1" 

"1" 

"1" 

"1" 

"1" 

"1" 

"3" 

"1" 

ESTE JUNE 1964 


